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DABROWA GORNICZA, 3 sierpnia 2015

Klasyfikacja dystansu

Mtodziczka ok. 18 km

wr
/|

15-08-03 15:15:00
Predkos¢: 35.55 km/h

Miejsce Numer

Place Bib
1 77
2 147
3 16
4 33
5 80
6 17
7 100
8 36
9 2

10 124
11 35
12 18
13 89
14 166
15 149
16 139
17 162
18 79
19 176
20 160
21 78
22 119
23 1

kod UCI
UCI code
POL20020325
POL20020606
POL20010112
POL20021003
POL20010205
POL20020615
POL20011207
POL20011214
POL20020116
POL20011208
POL20021212
POL20010517
POL20020521
POL20020205
POL20021013
POL20011004
POL20021206
POL20011027
POL20010508
POL20010919
POL20020319
POL20020722
POL20010906

Nazwisko i imie

Name, first name
GOLINSKA Nicola
OLEJNICZAK Zuzanna
GONDEK MAJA
BLASZKIEWICZ Julia
LACH Aleksandra
WANKIEWICZ Olga
ADRIANOWSKA Julia
KOZIK Zuzanna
SLIWINSKA Natalia
PIKUL Wiktoria
DABROWSKA Aleksandra
WESOLOWSKA Marta
MILEK Ewa
SKROBARCZYK Sandra
KOWALSKA Julia
KAWKA Karolina
DAWCZYNSKA Katarzyna
GRZELACZYK Aleksandra
ROGALA Justyna
WARLO Paulina
NIERUCHALSKA Natalia
PAWELCZAK Maja
SEK Zuzanna

Rocznik
Birth
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001

Kat
Cat
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1

K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1

Klub-Miasto-Kraj
Team-Country
TEAM BURGHARDT ANTONIN
Kolarski Klub Sportowy Gostyn
IV Copernicus Akademia Michata Kwiatkowskieg
KS Spotem tédz
UKK Huragan Wotomin
IV Copernicus Akademia Michata Kwiatkowskieg
Warszawski Klub Kolarski (PK)
KS Spotem £6dz (PK)
Belta Team Gdarisk
Il Grupa Kolarska Gliwice BikeAtelier
KS Spotem tédz
IV Copernicus Akademia Michata Kwiatkowskieg
UKS Sokét Kety
MG LKS BLEKITNI PAULA-TRANS w KOZIEGLOW
11 LKKS Gornik DSR Author Watbrzych
Klub Kolarski Zory Fuji
MG LKS BLEKITNI PAULA-TRANS w KOZIEGLOW
TEAM BURGHARDT ANTONIN

LUKS Feniks Merida Czernica

TEAM BURGHARDT ANTONIN

Il Fundacja Rozwoju Kolarstwa Krzysztofa Kuznia
Belta Team Gdarisk

Wynik Strata
Time Gap
0:30:23 +00
0:30:24 +01
0:30:24 +01
0:30:25 +02
0:30:25 +02
0:30:26 +03
0:30:27 +04
0:30:28 +05
0:30:28 +05
0:30:29 +06
0:30:29 +06
0:30:31 +08
0:30:31 +08
0:30:34 +11
0:30:34 +11
0:30:34 +11
0:32:57 +2:34
0:34:07 +3:44
0:34:07 +3:44
0:34:39  +4:16
0:34:42  +4:19
0:36:46 +6:23
0:38:05  +7:42

DNF-nie ukonczyt/a, PK-poza konkursem
DABROWA GORNICZA 2015
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